????????????: ZG1NC-2-25D 0-230VAC ????????? 1P
ZG1NC-2-25D 0-230VAC ????????? 1P
??????????: ??? ???????????? ?????
????
?????? ???? ?? ??? 12,32 €
???? ?? ??????? 9,94 €
???? ??????? ?? ???????
???? ??????? 12,32 €
???? ??????? ????? ???? 9,94 €
???????? ????? 2,38 €
??????? ??? ?? ??????
                       1 / 2
????????????: ZG1NC-2-25D 0-230VAC ????????? 1P
?????????????Elmark
?????????
Technical characteristics:
- Load/output voltage: 30/400V, 50Hz
- Rated current: from 10? to 60?
- Insulating voltage: 1000 M? / min (500V)
- Surge voltage wear resistance: 2000V, 50Hz
- Dielectric strength: <2500VAC / 1 min
- Leakage current: <2 mA
- Switch ON time: <10ms
- Operating temperature: -5°? - + 65°?
- Relative humidity: 35 - 85% RH
???????????: ?????? ?????????: base_uom/descry ?????: E1 ?????????: E167 ???????: 3+2 Three years standard + two years extended
?????: ELMARK
???? ???????: 1-10V DC
???? ??????: 230V
????? ??????: 25A
???????: 3+2
M??????: ?????????
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                       2 / 2